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101 Hugo
102 Alejandro
105 Eneko
154 Alejandro
109 Ivan

104 Daniel
103 David
139 Hugo
119 Javier
107 Peio

112 Vicent
106 Juan Manuel
137 Nicolas
138 Mikel
117 Ivan

153 Lucas
134 Alvaro
140 Alberto
110 Marcos
114 Martin
113 Pablo
115 Pedro David
111 Antonio
123 Alex

121 Mateo
126 Nicolas
116 Gonzalo
151 Santiago Rodrigo
147 Cesar
135 Daniel
118 Fabio
122 Hugo
146 Nestor
143 Guillermo
130 Denis
141 Martin
129 Diego
149 Mario
150 Antonio
136 David
132 Gabriel
142 Marcos
145 Xacobe
133 Manuel
108 Mauro
124 Adrian
120 Sergio
125 Daniel
127 Mario
128 Manuel
148 Diego
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UNION
CYCLISTE

SUCI

INTERNATIONALE

Apellidos

Franco Gallego
Garcia Vazquez
Olveira Rodrigo
Fernandez Salabert
Martinez Garcia
Gonzalez Estevez
Vizcaino Bautista
Mayor Garcia
Ferrero Alonso
Munduate Aizkorreta
Sansano Silvestre
Ibafiez Martinez
Morales Delgado
Tellechea Sarratea
Perez Soriano
Lamagrande Alvarez
Garcia Perez
Mofiino Rodriguez
Reinoso Sanchez
Diaz Gomez
Bustillo Guerrero
Gazquez Quesada
Casal Montero
Ordofiez De Blas
Alcivar Romero
Fernandez Rodriguez
Coro Garcia

Otero Lopez

Rubio Millan

Villar Perez
Betancor Laso
Perez Rojas

Frias Bajo

Peralta Perez
Gonzalez Nogueiras
Eguizabal Galiana
Sanz Herrero
Aldea Riva

Diaz Pajuelo

Perez Longueira
Carballo Panadero
Grijalvo Martinez
Gonzalez Veiga
Barreiro Fernandez
Vega Valverde
Benitez Rodriguez
Lopez Zamora
Balsalobre Andreu
Blazquez Fernandez
Lamarca Gea
Martin Lucas

Club

LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
ACADEMIA POSTAL - MACEDA
JRG NORCLAMP OTXE

BUHOBIKE CONTRA EL CANCER CDE

MTB RAMALES

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
KAZAJOZ - PETROGOLD - TRY IT
IMPOTUSA

MTB ILARCURIS, C.D.E.

JRG NORCLAMP OTXE

IMECA CYCLING TEAM
SUMGASUR-BICIS BURU

A PEDALES CHICLANA, C.D.
SALTOKI - CONOR - BERRIAINZ
JP GARCIA KOMCYCLING ULEVEL
MAGUISA GUIJUELO
G.D.ZAMORA ENAMORA
MARIANO BIKES CD

VICTORY ENDURANCE - SPIUK
CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT
SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
SUMGASUR-BICIS BURU
C.C.CAMBRE-SERVICIOS REUNIDOS
OSGA TEAM KDDS RIOJANAS
ALCARRENA DE CICLISMO
CORUXO C.C. XCO-TEAM
SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
XSM-SANTOME DE PINEIRO
MECANIZADOS PG - ECOTISA
CANSINOS BIKE, C.D.

COFETE

NOW BIKES, C.D.

ACADEMIA POSTAL - MACEDA
MECANIZADOS PG - ECOTISA
AVANZA-O PORRINO

OSGA TEAM KDDS RIOJANAS
OSGA TEAM KDDS RIOJANAS
MECANIZADOS PG - ECOTISA
QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM
C.C.CAMBRE-SERVICIOS REUNIDOS
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
TURIASO, C.C.

AVANZA-O PORRINO

POIO BIKE CLUB

CORUXO C.C. XCO-TEAM
QUINTANA PROINGO TEAM

HELLIN CIUDAD DEL TAMBOR CLUB

LEMON TEAM

PANTER BIKE

LEMON TEAM
ELECTROMERCANTIL GR-100

COPA DE ESPANA
BTT XCO COFIDIS

Categoria Vueltal Vuelta 2

Ayuntamiento -@ de Valladolid
EMD ™ oo™

Junior 0:14:39
Junior 0:14:39
Junior 0:14:39
Junior 0:14:55
Junior 0:14:40
Junior 0:14:40
Junior 0:14:40
Junior 0:15:20
Junior 0:15:01
Junior 0:14:50
Junior 0:15:10
Junior 0:15:14
Junior 0:15:47
Junior 0:15:42
Junior 0:15:21
Junior 0:15:48
Junior 0:15:42
Junior 0:16:26
Junior 0:15:43
Junior 0:15:13
Junior 0:15:43
Junior 0:15:59
Junior 0:15:47
Junior 0:16:22
Junior 0:15:15
Junior 0:15:58
Junior 0:15:58
Junior 0:16:14
Junior 0:15:48
Junior 0:16:21
Junior 0:16:25
Junior 0:16:13
Junior 0:16:13
Junior 0:17:01
Junior 0:17:02
Junior 0:16:49
Junior 0:17:20
Junior 0:17:19
Junior 0:17:51
Junior 0:19:08
Junior 0:22:22
Junior 0:18:30
Junior 0:18:20
Junior 0:17:51
Junior 0:14:55
Junior 0:16:26
Junior 0:15:47
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
ALIMENTOS

DE VALLADOLID

0:15:35
0:15:35
0:15:36
0:15:22
0:15:34
0:15:36
0:15:36
0:15:29
0:15:49
0:15:27
0:16:17
0:16:08
0:16:10
0:16:15
0:16:37
0:16:10
0:16:14
0:16:25
0:16:14
0:17:18
0:17:07
0:17:06
0:17:03
0:16:43
0:16:11
0:16:52
0:17:22
0:16:36
0:17:03
0:17:13
0:17:09
0:17:22
0:17:53
0:17:54
0:18:10
0:18:07
0:19:20
0:18:42
0:18:48
0:21:26

0:19:32
0:19:50
0:15:26
0:17:59
0:17:18

0:15:29
0:15:28
0:15:28
0:15:28
0:15:29
0:15:28
0:15:29
0:15:29
0:15:51
0:16:24
0:15:53
0:15:56
0:16:08
0:16:22
0:16:41
0:16:39
0:16:40
0:16:18
0:16:41
0:16:35
0:16:43
0:16:54
0:17:05
0:17:05
0:16:21
0:17:09
0:17:29
0:17:04
0:17:35
0:17:38
0:17:17
0:17:42
0:18:23
0:18:45
0:18:28
0:18:45
0:18:30
0:18:47
0:19:21
0:24:39

0:20:41
0:21:06
0:15:59
0:18:25

NOS
IMPULS

0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:15:47
0:16:00
0:15:44
0:16:03
0:16:00
0:17:26
0:16:36
0:16:37
0:16:40
0:16:38
0:16:41
0:16:35
0:16:56
0:16:53
0:17:04
0:17:07
0:16:51
0:17:09
0:17:04
0:17:20
0:17:32
0:17:57
0:17:39
0:17:18
0:17:50
0:18:23
0:18:47
0:18:48
0:18:48
0:18:41
0:19:14

0:46:37

0:21:27
0:25:08
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Ciclismo Gastilla y (e6n

i)
WE Junta de

Castilla y Leén

Vuelta 3 Vuelta 4 Vuelta 5

0:14:30
0:14:32
0:14:40
0:14:45
0:14:59
0:15:31
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:15:50
0:16:08
0:15:32
0:16:08
0:15:46
0:16:40
0:16:25
0:16:25
0:16:43
0:16:26
0:17:39
0:17:03
0:17:09
0:16:37
0:16:50
0:16:55
0:19:04
0:17:24
0:17:06
0:17:54
0:17:39
0:17:25
0:18:08
0:18:25
0:19:13
0:19:12
0:19:23
0:19:34
0:19:01
0:22:23

Meta
1:15:35
1:15:37
1:15:45
1:15:52
1:16:05
1:16:41
1:17:08
1:18:05
1:18:32
1:18:34
1:18:57
1:19:28
1:21:20
1:21:37
1:21:43
1:21:45
1:22:00
1:22:18
1:22:54
1:23:06
1:23:37
1:23:41
1:23:54
1:23:58
1:24:.01
1:24:28
1:25:17
1:25:22
1:26:03
1:26:17
1:26:18
1:27:33
1:30:07
1:31:41
1:31:53
1:32:05
1:32:54
1:36:27

-1LAP
-1LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

, DIPUTACION
" DE VALLADOLID



